
BVK Dr  
With this concentrate and own grain you can produce 
a high quality feed mixtures for poultry cheaply 
straight at home.

Ingredients: 
Soybean peeled extr. toasted meal, corn gluten, calcium carbonate, calcium 
dihydrogen phosphate, beet molasses, sodium chloride, L-lysine HCl, D, 
L-methionine.

Dosage:

Storage conditions: 
Store in a cool dry place.
Packaging: 5kg, 25kg

Recommendation for use: 
For the production of feed mixture 
use wheat or barely. Using barley up 
to 30% of the feed mixture is possi-
ble due to the application of 
enzyme Prozyme Dry WPC. Hens 
should simultaneously be feeding 
with limestone or limestone grit in 
the aprox. amount of 7% of the 
feed. Suplementary feed does not 
contain anticoccidicum.

The complementary feed in 1 kg contains:

Crude protein

Crude �ber

Crude oils and fat

Crude ash

L-Lysine

D,L-Methionine

Copper sulfate pentahydrate CuSO4.5H2O (Cu) E 4

Manganese oxide MnO (Mn) E 5

Zinc oxide (ZnO) E 6

Calcium iodate anhydrous (CaIO3)2 (I) E 2

Cobalt acetate Co(CH3COO)2  (Co) E 3

Sodium selenite Na2SeO3 (Se) E 8

Vitamin A E 672

Vitamin D3 E 671

Vitamin E (alfatokoferol)

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B12

Endo 1,4 b-xylanase (EC 3.2.1.8) E 1604

Endo 1,3 (4) b-glucanase (EC 3.2.1.6) E 1604

3-phytase (EC 3.1.3.8) E 1600

Per 1 kg

44,0 %

3,3 %

1,2 %

14,5 %

3,0 %

1,13 %

38 mg

420 mg

350 mg

3 mg

1 mg

0,3 mg

50000 m.j.

11000 m.j.

80 mg

30 mg

2 mg

231 U

330 U

1650 FTU

Category
Chickens for fattening 0-25 days

Chickens for �nal fattening

Intensive laying hens

Hens in advanced laying

Wheat
+Barley

Complete 
mixture

Dose for 
10 pcs.

15 days

10 days

11 days

15 days

in
 fo

rm
 o

n 
th

e 
fa

rm

The complementary feed for poultry with enzymes


