BVK Dr with enzymes

With this concentrate and own grain you can produce a high quality feed mixtures for poultry cheaply straight at home.

Ingredients:

Soybean peeled extr. toasted meal, corn gluten, calcium carbonate, calcium dihydrogen phosphate, beet molasses, sodium chloride, L-lysine HCl, D, L-methionine.

Dosage:

Category	BVK DR	Wheat +Barley	Complete mixture	Dose for 10 pcs.
Chickens for fattening 0-25 days	3 kg	6 kg	9 kg	15 days
Chickens for final fattening	3 kg	9 kg	12 kg	10 days
Intensive laying hens	3 kg	14 kg	17 kg	11 days
Hens in advanced laying	3 kg	20 kg	23 kg	15 days

Storage conditions: Store in a cool dry place. Packaging: 5kg, 25kg

Recommendation for use:

For the production of feed mixture use wheat or barely. Using barley up to 30% of the feed mixture is possible due to the application of enzyme Prozyme Dry WPC. Hens should simultaneously be feeding with limestone or limestone grit in the aprox. amount of 7% of the feed. **Suplementary feed does not contain anticoccidicum.**

The complementary feed in 1 kg contains:	Per 1 kg
Crude protein	44,0 %
Crude fiber	3,3 %
Crude oils and fat	1,2 %
Crude ash	14,5 %
L-Lysine	3,0 %
D,L-Methionine	1,13 %
Copper sulfate pentahydrate CuSO4.5H2O (Cu) E 4	38 mg
Manganese oxide MnO (Mn) E 5	420 mg
Zinc oxide (ZnO) E 6	350 mg
Calcium iodate anhydrous (CalO3)2 (I) E 2	3 mg
Cobalt acetate Co(CH3COO)2 (Co) E 3	1 mg
Sodium selenite Na2SeO3 (Se) E 8	0,3 mg
Vitamin A E 672	50000 m.j.
Vitamin D3 E 671	11000 m.j.
Vitamin E (alfatokoferol)	80 mg
Vitamin B2	30 mg
Vitamin B12	2 mg
Endo 1,4 b-xylanase (EC 3.2.1.8) E 1604	231 U
Endo 1,3 (4) b-glucanase (EC 3.2.1.6) E 1604	330 U
3-phytase (EC 3.1.3.8) E 1600	1650 FTU

The complementary feed for poultry with enzymes



Jraditional Czech producer

VVS Verměřovice s.r.o. Krmivářská 225 561 52 Verměřovice (C) +420 465 642 670
GSM: +420 775 755 175
email: vvs@vvs.cz, www.vvs.cz

